2. ARRIVO - CUP

1. BSC Nordheide im

Kakenstorfer SV

Schitzenklasse
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5D
9D
7A
5A
9C
198
12B
17D
16A
3C

. 2B
. 6B
. 14A
. 6B
. 9A
. 6C
. 5A
. 1B
. 10C
. 14C
. 5C
. 11B
. 4A
. BA
. BA
. 8B
. 4D
. 8C

Rohrberg, Sebastian
Woitkowiak, Konrad
Jorgensen, Soren
Baden, Matthias
Strecker, Oskar
Klaus, Stefan
Milller, Stefan

Keib, Heiko
Bischof, Patrick
Prawitt, Andreas
Taube, Axel
Rausch, Udo
Strohhoff, Sebastian
Gottschalk, Sven
Pautke, Nils
Bohling, Olaf
Sundermann, Joém
Radde, Marco
Loffler, Olaf

Krdger, Thomas
Kempin, UIf
Arringer, Rolf
Meyn, Bernd

Muck, Thomas
Flaschner, Andreas
Krause, Bjom
Reber, Alexander
KaRat, Klaus

Damenklasse

=
©

11.

© o Nk wd R

17A
19C
8A

8C

16B
16C
15C
18B
B

10A
19D

Schneider-Borns, Jutta
Nordmeyer, Britta
Jager, Maja
Szukalska, Anna
Gebers,Andrea
Akcakaya, Cicek
Bohling, Birgit
Kuhne, Tanja
Reinecke, Caren
Habermann, Frauke
Semke, Brigitte

Schilerklasse A

1. 6A Kahle-Geist, Gerrit

SpO Kennziffer: 6.20.10

SV Dauelsen

BSC Arcus

Broby Bueskytte Klub
SV Jeersdorf

Surma Poznan

SG Norderstedt

SV Dauelsen

SV Dauelsen

SV Bothel

VSG Stapelfeld

VSG Stapelfeld

JSC Ratzeburg

SV Klein Wesenberg
SV Jeersdorf

TSV Holm

SV Bothel

1.BSC Nordheide/Kakenstorf
1.BSC Nordheide/Kakenstorf
SV Borchel

SV Bothel

SV Ludersburg

SV Borchel

SV Jesteburg

SV Meckelfeld

MTV Blankenese

SK Salzhausen

SV Meckelfeld

SK Salzhausen

SpO Kennziffer: 6.20.11

Sagitto Delmenhorst
HBG

Broby Bueskytte Klub
Surma Poznan

SV Jeersdorf

HBG

SV Bothel

HBG

MTV Blankenese
TSV Holm

BSG Osterholz

SpO Kennziffer: 6.20.20

SV Unterstedt

D1

355
348
345
334
334
335
333
333
334
314
321
324
315
322
302
312
308
310
317
301
296
285
295
298
235
220
221
195

D1

337
329
341
332
303
307
290
294
299
280
236

D1
301

D2
354
353
341
336
336
333
330
326
318
333
322
318
326
318
329
316
309
306
299
300
291
296
281
268
231
243
211
190

D2
333
337
322
319
312
301
308
298
293
287
257

D2
308

D3 D4 Total

709
701
686
670
670
668
663
659
652
647
643
642
641
640
631
628
617
616
616
601
587
581
576
566
466
463
432
385
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D3 D4 Total

670
666
663
651
615
608
598
592
592
567
493

O O O O O OO O o o o
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D3 D4 Total
0 0 609



4A  Jacob, Eike

6C  Wellner, Ruslan

6D  Bergemann, Albrecht
8C Rieke, Niklas

10A Eutert, Florian
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weibl. Schilerklasse A

1. 10D Heiden, Mandy
2. 4C  Heiden, Lara

Schulerklasse B
1. 11C Puschmann, Maximilian
2. 11A Lofler, Christoph
3. 12B Meifner, Julian
Schulerklasse weibl. B
1. 12A Bohling, Anna-Katharina
Schulerklasse C
14A  Sundermann, Michel
13D Kriger, Sven
13A  Wernberger, Niklas

13B Blecker, Martin
15A Biel, Jan Niklas

apr~owbdPRE

Schulerklasse C weibl.

14D Freiwald, Cynthia
14C Eden, Alena
13C Rieke Mirja

14B Rieke, Mareen

Hw e

Ju.gendklasse

3C Burde, Rene’

8B  Ahl, Sebastian

3D  Kubicki, Alexander
5A  Wernberger, Anian
5B  Mihlau, Focke

9C Glagola, Mateusz
4B Sandmann, Janek
10C Vaikevicius, Marc
9D Paulig, Marius
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weibl. Jugendklasse

1. 3B Winkler, Anne

TV Jahn Schneverdingen
WSG Salzwedel

1.BSC Nordheide/Kakenstorf
SV Unterstedt

SV Jesteburg

SpO Kennziffer: 6.20.21

1.BSC Nordheide/Kakenstorf
1.BSC Nordheide/Kakenstorf

SpO Kennziffer: 6.20.22

SV Meckelfeld
SV Borchel
SV Meckelfeld

SpO Kennziffer: 6.20.23
SV Bothel
SpO Kennziffer: 6.20.24

1.BSC Nordheide/Kakenstorf
SV Unterstedt

SV Jesteburg

1.BSC Nordheide/Kakenstorf
1.BSC Nordheide/Kakensto

SpO Kennziffer:

Kuhfelder SV
SV Unterstedt
SV Unterstedt
SV Unterstedt

SpO Kennziffer: 6.20.30

SV Unterstedt
WSG Salzwedel
MTV Blankenese
SV Jesteburg

SV Unterstedt
MTV Blankenese
SV Borchel

SV Meckelfeld
SV Meckelfeld

SpO Kennziffer: 6.20.31

WSG Salzwedel

288
290
275
238
142

D1
250
197

D1

268
245
191

D1
277

D1

305
305
254
259
202

D1

321
292
269
160

D1

304
290
276
278
250
212
211
198
185

D1
271

283
239
236
207
120

D2
210
184

D2
236
248
203

D2
258

D2
310
300
284
274
242

D2
326
290
266
205

D2
305
291
290
272
280
226
222
210
138

D2
235

O O O o o

D3

D3

D3

O O O o o

D3

o O O o

D3

O O O O O O o o o

D3

571
529
511
445
262

o O O o o

D4 Total
0 460
0 381

D4 Total
0 504
0 493
0 394

D4 Total
0 535

D4 Total

615
605
538
533
444

o O O o o

D4 Total

647
582
535
365

o O O o

D4 Total

609
581
566
550
530
438
433
408
323

O O O O O O o o o

D4 Total
0 506



Juniorenklasse A

1. 5D Benkert, Robert
2. TA Morgner, Sebastian
3. 3A  Freiwald, Marcus

Juniorenklasse weibl. A

1. 7B Kaim, Andrea
2. 5C  Baumgarten, Wibke
3. 8A  Wadlk, Christin

Juniorenklasse weibl. B

1. 4D Gose, Sahine
2. 7C  Lichtner, Sabine
3. 7D  Lackner, Isabell
4. 6B Kaim, Ulrike

Altersklasse

8D  Semke, Manfred
15B Brase, Hermann
11C Mdller, Otto

13B  Wahlbrink, Glinter
17B Raupach, Friedhelm
12C Preuss, Klaus

13A Schneider, Jurgen
10D Greiff, Norbert

6D Warzawa, Manfred
18A Heiden, Michael

. 3A  Schwarz, Horst

. 14B Sandmann, Walter

. 1D  Pape, Marco

. 5B Muck, Helmut

. 17C Walter-Sahl, Herrman
. 12A  Jager, Holger

. 13C Pook, Burkhard

. 6C  Kamper, Ralf

. 7D Dons, Bjarke

. 3B Puschmann, Wolf-Dietrich
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Damen Altersklasse
1. 19A Brase, Ursel
2. 8B  Lorentzen,Karin
3. 5D  Fiebig, Hildegard

Seniorenklasse

1. 11D Ohlerich, Klaus
2. 18C Gohrke, Hans-Heinrich

SpO Kennziffer: 6.20.40

WSG Salzwedel
SV Unterstedt
Kuhfelder SV

SpO Kennziffer: 6.20.41

MTV Blankenese
MTV Blankenese
MTV Blankenese

SpO Kennziffer: 6.20.43

WSG Salzwedel

1.BSC Nordheide/Kakenstorf
WSG Salzwedel

MTV Blankenese

SpO Kennziffer: 6.20.50

BSG Osterholz

SV Jeersdorf

SV Klein Wesenberg
SV Klein Wesenberg
SV Jeersdorf

SV Klein Wesenberg
SV Jeersdorf

SV Hollern-Twielenfleet
SV Lidershurg

SV Schwarzenberg
Union Eckel

SV Borchel

LG TOPSHOT

SV Meckelfeld

SV Klein Wesenberg
SV Borchel

SV Borchel
Werdohler SV

Lavia Odense

SV Meckelfeld

SpO Kennziffer: 6.20.51
SV Jeersdorf

Lavia Odense
1.BSC Nordheide/Kakenstorf

SpO Kennziffer: 6.20.60

SV Stade
BS Gerdau

D1

343
319
284

D1

299
244
224

D1

322
319
276
161

D1

343
339
338
335
334
327
319
322
324
304
306
315
296
301
281
289
292
290
242
151

D1

287
260
239

D1
338
328

D2
340
321
272

D2
295
271
219

D2
321
311
285
161

D2
340
333
328
326
323
325
327
317
305
319
312
298
313
305
317
303
298
242
205
190

D2
312
288
276

D2
331
331

D3

D3

o O O o

D3

O O O O OO O O OO O OO O o oo o o o

D3
0
0
0

D4 Total
0 683
0 640
0 556

D4 Total
0 594
0 515
0 443

D4 Total

643
630
561
322

o O O o

D4 Total

683
672
666
661
657
652
646
639
629
623
618
613
609
606
598
592
590
532
447
341

O O O O OO O O OO O OO0 o o oo o o o

D4 Total
0 599
0 548
0 515

D4 Total
0 669
0 659



12D Ehlers, Giinter
13D Niedermeyer, Jiirgen
4B Hasenbein, Kurt

4C  Fiebig, Dietrich

3D  Schéfer, Ingo

No oo k~ow

Damen Seniorenklasse

1. 15A° Mumberg, Dorothea
2. 11A Michelkowski, Almut
3. 16D Lange, Ingeborg

Schitzenklasse Comp.

1A Lindberg, Torben
3C Knechtel, Kai

1D  Franzen, Andreas
4B Hermansen, Tage
1B Golgowski, Marcin
2B Karl, Danny

2A  Toussaint, Claude
14D Schneider, David
9B  Pflug, Sascha

5B  Forst,Hauke

11. 1C Lihrs, Torsten
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Damenklasse Comp.

5C  Karl, Angelika
4A  Schacht, Martina
3A  Kothe, Martina
4D  Toedter, Andrea
3D  Schneider, Uschi

a e wbdeE

Juniorenklasse B Comp

1. 1C  Schneider,David
2. 1A Pflug, Sascha

Altersklasse Comp.

1. 1B Binning, Cord
2. 2D Hollmichel, Jens
3. 3B Turowski, Jacek
4. 2C  Pflug, Manfred

Seniorenklasse Comp.

1. 4C Metka, Klaus

2. 2C  Hummel, Fridolin

3. 2A  Petersdorf, Werner
4. 1A Schumann, Klaus

SV Stade

SVStade

SV Ludersburg

1.BSC Nordheide/Kakenstorf
SV Hausbruch

SpO Kennziffer: 6.20.61

SV Hausbruch
SV Kellinghusen
SV Neu Wulmstorf

SpO Kennziffer: 6.25.10

Broby Bueskytte Klub
BSC Gerdau

FBC

Randers Bueskyttelaug
MTV Blankenese

FBC

TSV Holm

SV Jeersdorf

SV Jeersdorf

TSV Holm

TV Jahn Schneverdingen

SpO Kennziffer: 6.25.11

FBC

FBC

FBC

TV Jahn Schneverdingen
SV Jeersdorf

SpO Kennziffer: 6.25.40

SV Jeersdorf
SV Jeersdorf

SpO Kennziffer: 6.25.50

SV Oyten

HSV Stdckte
Surma Poznan
SV Jeersdorf

SpO Kennziffer: 6.25.60

TSV Holm

SV Hausbruch
SV Hausbruch
Union Eckel

332
334
314
276
248

D1

337
261
238

D1

358
357
357
355
356
355
352
350
338
335
317

D1

352
349
338
324
307

D1
355
349

D1

341
332
313
300

D1

345
341
325
292

323
315
316
284
262

D2
327
267
246

D2
358
358
356
357
354
353
355
350
337
332
315

D2
354
349
346
331
322

D2
348
343

D2
343
316
323
300

D2
350
341
335
308

O O O o o

D3

D3

O O OO O O O O o oo

D3

O O O o o

D3
0
0

o O O o

D3

o O O o

o O O o o

655
649
630
560
510

D4 Total

0
0
0

664
528
484

D4 Total

O O OO O O O o o oo

716
715
713
712
710
708
707
700
675
667
632

D4 Total

o O O o o

706
698
684
655
629

D4 Total

0
0

703
692

D4 Total

o O O o

684
648
636
600

D4 Total

o O O o

695
682
660
600



Sc'hUtzenkI. Blankbogen
1. 20B Nolte, Reinhard
Démenkl. Blankbogen
1. 7A  Walter, Ursula
Alfersklasse Blankbogen

1. 20D Schraer, Holger
2. 20A Kamper, Ralf

SpO Kennziffer: 6.15.10
SV Bothel

SpO Kennziffer: 6.15.11
SV Klein Wesenberg

SpO Kennziffer: 6.15.50

HSV Stockte
Werdohler SV

D1
275

D1
207

D1
302
156

D2
250

D2
189

D2
316
112

D3

D3

D3

D4 Total

0 525
D4 Total

0 396
D4 Total

0 618

0 268



2. ARRIVO - CUP

1. BSC Nordheide im

Kakenstorfer SV

Mannschaft :

1. Broby Bueskytte Klub

10.

. SV Jeersdorf

. SV Dauelsen

. SV Klein Wesenberg

. SV Stade

. Surma Poznan

. WSG Salzwedel

. TSV Holm

. Blankeneser MTV

HBG

1A
7A
8A

1C
15B
5A

sD
12B
17D

11C
13B
12C

11D
12D
13D

9C
8C
3B

5D
4D
8B

2A
9A
10A

1B
7B
7B

19C
16C
18B

Schiitzenklasse

Lindberg, Torben
Jorgensen, Soéren
Jager, Maja

Schneider, David
Brase, Hermann
Baden, Matthias

Rohrberg, Sebastian
Miller, Stefan
Keib, Heiko

Méobller, Otto
Wabhlbrink, G lnter
Preuss, Klaus

Ohlerich, Klaus
Ehlers, Glnter
Niedermeyer, Jiirgen

Strecker, Oskar
Szukalska, Anna
Turowski, Jacek

Benkert, Robert
Gose, Sabine
Ahl, Sebastian

Toussaint, Claude
Pautke, Nils
Habermann, Frauke

Golgowski, Marcin
Kaim, Andrea
Reinecke, Caren

Nordmeyer, Britta
Akcakaya, Cicek
Kuhne, Tanja

716
686
663

703
672
670

709
663
659

666
661
652

669
655
649

670
651
636

683
643
581

707
631
567

710
594
592

666
608
592

2065

2045

2031

1979

1973

1957

1907

1905

1896

1866



11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

1.BSC Nordheide

SV Unterstedt

SV Hausbruch

SV Ludersburg

SV Bothel

SV Borchel

SV Meckelfeld

SV Jesteburg

7C
5A
7B

A
3C
6A

2C
15A
3D

4B
6D
5C

6C
14C
15C

10C
14B
12A

5B
6A
11C

4A
5A
13A

Lichtner, Sabine
Sundermann, Jorn
Radde, Marco

Morgner, Sebastian
Burde, Rene”
Kahle-Geist, Gerrit

Hummel, Fridolin
Mumberg, Dorothea
Schafer, Ingo

Hasenbein, Kurt
Warzawa, Manfred
Kempin, UIf

Bohling, Olaf
Kroger, Thomas
Bohling, Birgit

Loffler, Olaf
Sandmann, Walter
Jager, Holger

Muck, Helmut
Muck, Thomas
Puschmann, Maximilian

Meyn, Bernd
Wernberger, Anian
Wernberger, Niklas

630
617
616

640
609
609

682
664
510

630
629
587

628
601
598

616
613
592

606
566
504

576
550
538

1863

1858

1856

1846

1827

1821

1676

1664



